

NHAI Vs. Jamna Devi

Arb. Appeal No.237 of 2025

07.08.2025 Present: Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant.
Ms. Tanu Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the
appellant, list after three weeks.

August 07, 2025
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge