

NHAI Versus JAMNA DEVI

ARB.A-237 of 2025

04.09.2025 Present : Ms. Sneh Bhimta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Tanu Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

Award amount has not been deposited. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that award amount shall be deposited within one week.

List after two weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

4th September, 2025
(Pardeep)