

NHAI vs. Jamna Devi

Arb. Appeal No.237 of 2025

23.03.2026 Present: Ms. Sneh Bhimta, Advocate, vice Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant.
Ms. Tanu Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

Awarded amount has been deposited.

Admit.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

March 23, 2026
(subhash)